NTN  K34.9X48.9X24.8  needle
roller bearings
What  is  NTN  K34.9X48.9X24.8  needle  roller  bearings  in
mechanical 12 mm d engineering? Manufacturing Service . Upload
your CAD 11 ° misalignment angle: file for an instant.
d 12 mm
ball material: Steel
misalignment angle: 11 °
race material: PTFE Composite
shank thread length: 28 mm
radial static load capacity: 30100 N
rod end type: Male Threaded
head diameter: 34 mm
shank thread size: M12
head width: 8 mm
thread direction: Left Hand
ball width: 10 mm
lubrication type:
Maintenance Free/Self-
Lubricating
length to ball center: 54 mm
housing material: Zinc-Plated Steel
standards met: ISO-12 240-4